
» Beds: 6 | Baths: 2 Full, 1 Half
» MLS #: 6482325
» Single Family | 5,209 ft² | Lot: 14,462 ft²
» More Info: 10801MapleBlvdWoodbury.IsForSale.com

Kim Ziton
(612) 987-6835
kim@kimziton.com

Keller Williams Premier Realty
659 Bielenberg Dr

Suite 100
Woodbury, MN 55125

(651) 379-5252

10801 Maple Blvd, Woodbury, MN 55129

$ 875,000

©Properties Online, Inc. The above information including square footage is based on data received from the seller and/or from public sources. This information is deemed reliable but has not been independently verified and cannot be guaranteed.
Prospective buyers are advised to verify information to their own satisfaction prior to purchase. Equal Housing Opportunity. Any Tradenames and Trademarks referred to within are the property of their respective trademark holders.

Location, Location, Location -walk right across the street to the comm pool, absolute convenience! This stunning Lundgren 2-story sits on a private
W/O lot w/tree lined bkyrd. Newly sided/painted ext, roof, main free deck, & water heater 2023. Enjoy refin 2024 walnut flring, cherry cabs, vaulted
high ceilings, granite countertops, tile backsplash, gourmet ktchen w/prof grade gas range & comm hood, SS appl (new DW), FP w/built-in cabs,
pantry, private main flr office, enamel trim & drs, cubbies in mudroom, sound system, built-in hutch in dinette, Andersen windows, 2 zones, new
carpet on main. Upper lvl offers large loft, dual entry BA, private ensuite, large primary suite w/vault, jacuzzi tub & heated floors in primary BA. LL
includes media area, billiard room, exercise room & theater/dance space, 2 BR & BA. East Ridge HS. The community offers 2 pools, 7 miles of
walking trails, a series of themed gardens, tennis & basketball courts, playgrounds & many open spaces for all to enjoy!


